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Academic Year: 2022-23 Semester -

Date Day Programs 
10 to 14 Aug 2022 Wednesday to Sunday Final year Student Trainng Program 

Monday 75 Independence day Ceremony Azadi ku 

Amrutmahotsav Ceicbration

Parasi New Year Hol1day 

15 Aug 2022 

16 Aug 2022 Tuesday 

17 Aug 2022 Wednesday Commencement of Frst Semester SE to BE 

30 Aug 2022 Tuesday Final1zation of Seminar/Project batches & TopiCs 

31 Aug 2022 Wednesday Shree Ganesh Festival Celebration 

02 Sept 2022 Friday Display of final Seminar & Project topics 

Display of Monthly Attendance and Teacher's Day 

Celebration
05 Sept 2022 Monday 

15 Sept 2022 Thursday Engineer's Day Celebration

30 Sept 2022 Friday Sharada-Usav Celebration

26 to 30 Sept 2022 Monday to Friday Feedback of students -1 

3 to 7 Oct 2022 Monday to Friday Unit Test 1 (MSE-) 

04 Oct 2022 Tuesday Khandenavami Celebration 

05 Oct 2022 Wednesday Vijaya Dashami Dussehra Holiday 

06 Oct 2022 Thursday Display of Cumulative Attendance

10 to 13 Oct 2022 Monday to Thursday Inauguralion of Departmental Student Association

Presentation of Synopsis of project, 
Seminar Presentation 

Display of Unit Test I Results 

13 Oct 2022 Thursday 

14 Oct 2022 Friday 
17 to 20 Oct 2022 | Monday to Thursday Expert/Guest/ Workshops on emerging trends 

24 to 28 Oct 2022 Monday to Friday Diwali Celebration
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Academic Year: 2022-23 (Continue) Semester - i 

Date Day Programs 
I Nov 2022 Commencement and Orientation of First Year 

Tuesday 
Academics

01 to 04 Nov 2022 Tuesday to Friday Parent Teacher Association Meeting 
07 to il Nov 2022 Monday to Friday Feedback of students iI 

14 to 18 Nov 2022 Monday to Friday Unit Test II (MSE-I) 

24 Nov 2022 Thursday Display of Unit Test I Results 

28 Nov to 2 Dec 
Monday to Friday Project Presentation Demo1, Seminar/Internship 

2022 Presentation 

Display of Cumulative Attendance &Provisional
Detention list 

2 Dec 2022 Friday 

5 to 9 Dec 2022 Monday to Friday Internal Oral, Submission and Assessment 

12 Dec 2022 Monday 
Thursday 

Final detention list 

15 Dec 2022 Review and conclusion of Semester End 

19 to 24 Dec 2022 Monday to Saturday Tentative External Practical/Oral Exam 

Tentative starting of Theory Exam 27 Dec 2022 Tuesday 

Nute: Due to late admnission of First Year and Direct Second Year Dates will changed (Only for 
Firs and DSE year Student) as per AICTE, DTE and Shivaji University Schedule 

Deay Academics Ptinépal 
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